support@infrastone.com© 2022 InfraStone , LLC
Black-Stone Standalone BSC Cabinet
OWNER’S MANUAL
PART NUMBER Capacity/U SIZE Width(mm) DEPTH (mm) Standers Accessories information included
Fans  shelf PDU
18U
BSC18-66 ■■■ 18 600 600 4 2 1
22U
BSC22-66 ■■■ 22 600 600 4 2 1
BSC22-68 ■■■ 22 600 600 4 2 1
BSC22-610 ■■■ 27 600 800 4 2 1
27U
BSC27-610 ■■■ 27 600 600 4 2 1
BSC27-68 ■■■ 27 600 800 4 2 1
BSC27-610 ■■■ 27 600 1000 4 2 1
42U
BSC42-66 ■■■ 42 600 600 4 3 1
BSC42-68 ■■■ 42 600 800 4 3 1
BSC42-88 ■■■ 42 8OO 800 4 3 1
BSC42-810 ■■■ 42 800 1000 4 3 1
BSC42-812 ■■■ 42 800 1200 4 3 1
1
support@infrastone.com© 2022 InfraStone , LLC
Keep this information for further reference.